Monday
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Tuesday
8:30 AM

Wednesday
TBA

4:00 PM
4:15 PM

Thursday
3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

Friday

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Saturday
8:30 AM
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08/28/2017
Softball
Football
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

08/29/2017
Golf

08/30/2017
Swimming
Golf
Softball

08/31/2017
Golf

Golf

Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer

09/01/2017
Volleyball
Cross Country
Cross Country
Swimming
Soccer

Soccer
Football

09/02/2017
Volleyball
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BV
GV
GV

GV
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GFR
GV
GV
BV

G
B/GV
B/G IV
BV
BV
BV
BV
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Weekly Schedule 8/28 - 9/2
Lutheran High School St. Charles

Opponent

@ Bishop DuBourg High School -
@ John Burroughs

VS Fort Zumwalt East High School
VS Duchesne High School

VS Duchesne High School

@ Washington High School

Ritenour Tri Meet @ Ritenour High School

@ St. Dominic High School
VS Trinity Catholic High School

VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School
VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School
Junior Cougar XC Meet

@ Bishop DuBourg High School

@ Bishop DuBourg High School

@ Bishop DuBourg High School

@ Bishop DuBourg High School

LHS Girls JV Volleyball Tournament
LHS Cougar XC Invitiational

LHS Cougar XC Invitiational
McCluer North Relays

VS Principia High School

VS Principia High School

@ Bishop DuBourg High School -

LHS Girls JV Volleyball Tournament

Site

St. Francis Park

John Burroughs, Stadium

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Washington High School, Wolf's Hollow Golf

Ritenour High School, Swimming Pool 1
St. Peter's Golf Course
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Softball

St. Peter's Golf Course

St. Peter's Golf Course

LHS Running Trail

Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym
Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym
Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym

Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Stadium

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
LHS Running Trail

LHS Running Trail

McCluer North High School, Bangert Pool
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
DuBourg Stadium

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Dismiss
2:15PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

NA
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
NA

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM

Depart
2:30PM
2:30PM
NA
NA
NA

6:30 AM

NA
3:00 PM
NA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
NA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
4:00 PM

NA

Vehicles
Van

Bus - Drop
NA

NA

NA

Van

NA
Van
NA

NA
NA
NA
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Van
Bus - Drop

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
Bus - Drop

NA



